Before the MDS

After the MDS

School School
Participant Main Activity n (%) 142 (93.4%) 142 (93.4%)
. 9 (6.3%) 5 (3.5%)
General practitioner
: 38 (26.8% 46 (32.4%
General neurologist ( 0) ( )
. 2 (1.4% 1(0.7%
Medical student (1.4%) (0.7%)
0,
. . _ 13 (9.2%) 34 (23.9%)
Neurologist expert in movement disorder
Neurologist_expert in other 8 (5.6%) 9 (6.3%)
neurology fields
. 79 (55.6% 26.8%
Neurology resident ( ) 38 (26.8%)
2 (1.4%)
: : : 38 (26.8%
Other medical specialty resident ( 2
0,
Other 11 (7.7%) 20 (14.1%)
Weekly-Practice in Movement Disorders o
N (%) 140 (92.1%) 133 (87.5%)
0-25% (%) 37 (27.8%)

79 (56.4%)

26 — 50% %)

31 (22.1%)

49 (36.8%)

51— 75% (%)

15 (10.7%) 24 (19.1%)
76 —100% (%) 9 (6.4%) 11 (8.3%)
| was seeing movement disorder patients 6 (4.3%) 12 (9.0%)
exclusively (%)
Movement Disorders Activities (n) 139 139
Botulinum toxin clinic (%) 41 (29.5%) 58 (41.7%)
Deep brain stimulation for movement disorders 16 (11.5%) 33 (23.7%)
(%) ' '
Movement disorders day hospital (%) 22 (15.8%) 31 (22.3%)
Movement disorders inpatient care %) 63 (45.3%) 80 (57.6%)
Movement disorders outpatient clinic (%) 87 (62.6%) 114 (82.0%)
Neurophysiological assessment of movement 15 (10.8% 31 (22.3%
disorders (%) (10.8%) (22.3%)
Neuropsychological assessment of movement 17 (12.2% 24 (17 3%
disorders (%) (12.2%) (17.3%)
Other %) 6 (4.3%) 8 (5.8%)
Involvement in research/academic activities 132 (86.8%) 132 (86.8%)
Involvement in research activities (general) (n 36(27.3% 69 (52.3%
(%)) (27.3%) (52.3%)
Involvement in research activities (Movement 20 (15.2% 75 (56.8%
Disorders-related) (n (%)) (15.2%) (56.8%)
Involvement in teaching activities (general) (n 30 (22.7%) 56 (42.4%)

(%))




Involvement in academic and/or teaching
activities (Movement Disorders related) (n (%))

21 (15.9%)

63 (47.7%)

Program impact of participants career

Yes

No

Do you feel that having attended this course
influenced your career path?

122 (88%)

16 (12%)

Did involvement in the Summer/Winter School
program directly impact your involvement with
the Movement Disorders field?

118 (86%)

19 (14%)

Did you do a Movement Disorder Fellowship
after your Summer/Winter School participation?

49 (36%)

88 (64%)

Did involvement in the Summer/Winter School
program help to increase your status at your
institution?

59 (52%)

78 (57%)




